
PUSH FIELD GRASS TRIMMER
HYUNDAI HYFT56

Specification
Model
Engine Capacity
Cutting Width
Trimmer Line
Oil Capacity
Fuel Capacity
Noise @ 7m (dB)
Wheels
Wheel Diameter
Handles
CE Compliant
Warranty
Gross Weight

HYFT56
160cc
560mm
4mm
500ml
900ml
84
14” Heavy Duty
350mm (14in)
Foldable
EU11
3 Year
31kg
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5.5hp
Engine

Cutting
Width

Heavy
Duty

Adjustable
Cutting
Heights

560mm

The HYFT56 is a petrol powered push grass
trimmer, designed for larger domestic 
gardens, country estates and amenity open
spaces where a hand-held line trimmer is
simply not large or powerful enough for. With
large diameter heavy-duty wheels, the
HYFT56 field trimmer offers a cost-effective,
productive and easy-to-use solution.


