HYUNDA POWER PRODUCTS

HYUNDAI HYFT56 PUSH FIELD GRASS TRIMMER

The HYFT56 is a petrol powered push grass trimmer, designed for larger domestic gardens, country estates and amenity open spaces where a hand-held line trimmer is simply not large or powerful enough for. With large diameter heavy-duty wheels, the HYFT56 field trimmer offers a cost-effective, productive and easy-to-use solution.











Specification

Model	HYFT56
Engine Capacity	160cc
Cutting Width	560mm
Trimmer Line	4mm
Oil Capacity	500ml
Fuel Capacity	900ml
Noise @ 7m (dB)	84
Wheels	14" Heavy Duty
Wheel Diameter	350mm (14in)
Handles	Foldable
CE Compliant	EU11
Warranty	3 Year
Gross Weight	31kg



